LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY
P. 0. Box 3579
Midland, Texas 79702

OPERATOR BTA 0il Producers ADDRESS 104 South Pecos, Midland, TX 79701

LEASE NAME 8601 Jv-P Buckeye "B" WELL NUMBER #3

LOCATION 330' FNL & 1650' FWL, Section 36, T-17-S, R-35-E, Lea County, New Mexilico

ANGLE ACCUMULATIVE

DEPTH INCLINATION ~ DEGREES DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT

108 1/4 .47 .47

400 1/4 1.28 1.75

896 1/2 4.33 . 6.08
1395 1/4 2.18 8.26
1895 1/2 4.37 12.63
2386 3/4 6.43 19.06
2879 1 1/4 10.76 29.82
3375 1 3/4 15.15 44.97
3869 2 17 .24 62.21
4365 2 1/4 19.47 81.68
4405 2 1/2 1.74 83.42
4878 11/2 12.38 95.80
5374 2 1/4 19.47 ? 115.27
5868 2 3/4 23.70 138.97
6362 1 3/4 15.09 154.06
6851 11/4 10.67 164.73
7344 1 3/4 15.06 179.79
7818 2 16.54 196.33
7950 1 3/4 4.03 200.36
8429 4 33.52 233.78
8673 4 3/4 20.21 253.99
8890 5 18.91 272.90
9113 4 1/4 16.53 289.43
9500 4 27 .00 316.43

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of
my knowledge and belief.
LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

By: )./

Title: Vi;?/President <+ Contracts

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Gary W. Chappell kaown to me
to be the person whese name 1s subscribed hereabove, who on making deposition, under
oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the well identified
above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief, such well was not intention-
ally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.
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